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Fony6

1104619-18
28786-17
1105465-17
1105986-19
1107900-20
07110-15
1105919-19
0432-559-16
1105026-17
1105017-18
1105377-17
1107892-20
1107956-20
1107901-20
1104617-18
1105004-17
401747-18
401733-18
1104924-18
1106015-19
1104863-18
0432-518-16
1104927-18
1107317-20
1105451-17
1105423-17
1104862-18
1104957-18
0432-1490-16
1202946-20
1105990-19
1103802-15
1107700-20
1107705-20
1107710-20
1107703-20
377298-20
1106146-19
1108000-20
1105069-18
1105998-19
1104175-16
0432-675-16
1104586-18
1107702-20
1202948-20
1104917-18
1107593-20
1107462-20
1107823-20
1105918-19
401757-18
1107687-20
1107891-20
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BiactaHb

250.362
247.398
248.353
250.362
250.362
247.398
250.362
247.842
247.398
247.398
250.362
250.362
250.362
250.362
250.362
247.398
248.353
248353
251.717
250.362
248353
247.842
251.717
247.398
248.353
250.362
248.353
247.842
247.398
248.353
250.362
251.717
248.353
248.353
248353
248.353
250.545
228.039
250.362
247.398
250.362
247.398
247.398
250.362
248353
248.353
251.717
250.545
250.545
250.362
250.362
248353
248.353
250.362

Mpwnir

09:18:42
09:28:12
09:29:45
09:32:59
09:33:04
09:31:16
09:34:50
09:38:11
09:44:49
09:44:49
09:48:44
09:49:12
09:51:39
09:51:40
09:54:04
09:51:51
09:53:24
09:53:37
10:00:17
10:07:24
10:06:17
10:08:09
10:16:49
10:13:29
10:19:13
10:21:49
10:21:22
10:24:58
10:24:52
10:26:07
10:31:51
10:34:08
10:30:17
10:30:19
10:52:33
10:52:42
10:59:01
10:36:21
11:10:25
11:10:17
11:20:55
11:22:26
11:22:56
11:30:37
11:38:52
11:42:06
11:51:08
11:50:02
11:51:50
11:53:06
11:54:32
11:53:56
12:05:49
12:18:03

OnexkcaHgpiBka-1, Big 31.05.2021 05:29:29

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:49:13
03:58:43
04:00:16
04:03:30
04:03:35
04:01:47
04:05:21
04:08:45
04:15:20
04:15:20
04:19:15
04:19:43
04:22:10
04:22:11
04:24:35
04:22:22
04:23:55
04:24:08
04:30:39
04:37:55
04:36:48
04:38:43
04:47:11
04:44:00
04:49:44
04:52:20
04:51:53
04:55:32
04:55:23
04:56:38
05:02:22
05:04:30
05:00:48
05:00:50
05:23:04
05:23:13
05:29:35
05:06:54
05:40:56
05:40:48
05:51:26
05:52:57
05:53:27
06:01:08
06:09:23
06:12:37
06:21:30
06:20:36
06:22:24
06:23:37
06:25:03
06:24:27
06:36:20
06:48:34
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Kny6 BiHHuua

1092.25
1036.37
1033.66
1028.18
1027.83
1023.22
1020.43
996.35
968.92
968.92
965.72
963.98
95497
95491
946.25
942.95
941.03
940.26
930.04
900.85
897.23
889.22
876.50
871.12
857.18
856.43
850.86
838.63
837.55
837.24
828.01
826.66
825.64
825.55
768.74
76838
760.19
743.04
734.34
725.93
71240
700.94
699.95
693.27
672.35
666.51
659.81
658.29
655.19
652.64
650.21
646.00
626.63
612.78

ban

100.00
99.62
99.25
98.87
98.49
98.11
97.74
97.36
96.98
96.60
96.23
95.85
9547
95.09
94.72
94.34
93.96
93.58
93.21
92.83
9245
92.08
91.70
91.32
90.94
90.57
90.19
89.81
89.43
89.06
88.68
88.30
87.92
87.55
87.17
86.79
86.42
86.04
85.66
85.28
84.91
84.53
84.15
83.77
83.40
83.02
82.64
82.26
81.89
81.51
81.13
80.75
80.38
80.00

Koed.
(xny6)

3.717
7.435
11.152
14.870
18.587
22.305
26.022
29.740
33.457
37.175
40.892
44.610
48.327
52.045
55.762
59.480
63.197
66.914
70.632
74.349
78.067
81.784
85.502
89.219
92.937
96.654
100.372
104.089
107.807
111.524
115.242
118.959
122.677
126.394
130.112
133.829
137.546
141.264
144.981
148.699
152.416
156.134
159.851
163.569
167.286
171.004
174.721
178.439
182.156
185.874
189.591
193.309
197.026
200.743

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.845 0.000
25.830 0.000
29.520 0.000
36.900 0.000
38.745 0.000
40.590 0.000
44280 0.000
55.351 0.000
79.336 0.000
81.181 0.000
84.871 0.000
86.716 0.000
94.096 0.000
95.941 0.000
97.786 0.000
99.631 0.000
101.476 0.000
103.321 0.000
108.856 0.000
114.391 0.000
123.616 0.000
125.461 0.000
127.306 0.000
129.151 0.000
130.996 0.000
132.841 0.000
134.686 0.000
136.531 0.000
138.376 0.000
140.221 0.000
145.756 0.000
147.601 0.000
149.446 0.000
151.292 0.000
162.362 0.000
164.207 0.000
171.587 0.000
173432 0.000
177.122 0.000
184.502 0.000
186.347 0.000
191.882 0.000
193.727 0.000
197.417 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Moponan B.M.
Lmiress B.B.
PomaHrok T.M.
MogonanH B.M.
MoponsH C.B.
WUmirens B.B.
MogonsH B.M.
KyuepeHko B
miress B.B.
Lmirens B.B.
MoponaH B.M.
MogonsaH B.M.
Moponan B.M.
MogonaH B.M.
Moponan B.M.
Lmirens B.B.
PomaHrok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.

YewukiBcbkuia B.l.

Moponan B.M.
Pomantok T.M.
Kyueperko B

YelwwukiBcbkui B.1.

miress B.B.
PomaHrok T.M.
MogonsaH B.M.
PomaHrok T.M.
KyuepeHko B

Wmirens B.B.
PomaHrok T.M.
MogonsaH B.M.

YeuwukiBcbkuia B.l.

PomaHntok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.
PomaHrtok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.

MetaboBaHun KO

fipyp B.
MoponsH C.B.
miresns B.B.
MogonsaH B.M.
Umirens B.B.
Lmiress B.B.
Moponan B.M.
PomaHntok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.

YewukiBcbkuia B.1.
MetnboBaHun KO

MetaboBaHun KO

MopgonsaH B.M.
Moponan B.M.
PomaHrtok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.
Mogonan B.M.

Kny6

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLUSA
BiHHMUA



1107983-20 1 250362 12:19:11  06:49:42 611.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MoagonsaH B.M. BiHHMLA
1105457-17 0 248353 12:24:03 06:54:34 599.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Pomattok T.M. BiHHMLA
1106877-19 1 247.842 12:25:24  06:55:58 595.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KyuepeHko B BiHHMLA
1105407-17 1 250362 12:40:46  07:11:17 580.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Moponsax B.M. BiHHMLA
1107778-20 0 250362 12:48:09 07:18:40 570.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MogonsaH B.M. BiHHMLSA
1107328-20 1 247.398 13:50:53 08:21:24 493.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLmirens B.B. BiHHMLA
1107905-20 1 250362 13:58:21  08:28:52 492.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mogonsax B.M. BiHHMLA
1107120-20 1 251.717 14:01:24  08:31:46 491.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  YewxiBcbkuii B.I. BiHHMLA
1107305-20 0 247398 14:02:06 08:32:37 482.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLmirens B.B. BiHHMLA
1105978-19 0 250362 14:09:38  08:40:09 481.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MogonsaH B.M. BiHHMLA
1105967-19 0 250.362 14:51:56  09:22:27 44513 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Moponax B.M. BiHHMLA
0432-676-16 1 247.398 14:53:07 09:23:38 438.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LLmirens B.B. BiHHMLA
1105987-19 1 250.362 15:00:222  09:30:53 438.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Moponax B.M. BiHHMLA
0432-439-16 0 250362 15:222:16  09:52:47 42235 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MoponsaH B.M. BiHHMLA
1107712-20 1 248353 15:22:48 09:53:19 418.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Pomattok T.M. BiHHMLA
1105921-19 1 250362 15:30:50  10:01:21 416.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Moponax B.M. BiHHMLA
1107903-20 1 250362 15:41:19  10:11:50 409.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MogonsaH B.M. BiHHMLA
1107964-20 0 250.362 15:45:56  10:16:27 406.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Moponax B.M. BiHHMLA
1105474-17 1 248353 15:56:40 10:27:11 395.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Pomattok T.M. BiHHMLA
1105371-17 0 250.362 16:05:39  10:36:10 393.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Moaonsax B.M. BiHHMLA
1107111-20 1 251.717 16:22:35  10:52:57 385.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 YewxiBcobkuii B.I. BiHHMLA
1107331-20 1 247398 16:30:15  11:00:46 374.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLimirens B.B. BiHHMLA
1107337-20 1 247398 17:15:35 11:46:06 350.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O LLmirens B.B. BiHHMLA
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